APPLICATION
POLYCAB 02YY-K flexible cable insulated and sheathed with PVC
confirming to IS 694 is suitable to use in electric power and lighting
for indoor and outdoor use in AC single phase or three phase (earthed
or unearthed) systems with rated voltage up to and including 1100 V.
This cable is also suitable for DC systems with rated voltage up to
and including 1500 V to earth.
CHARACTERISTICS

WIEGHT & DIMENSION
Product Code
Conductor size Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.) Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 0.6 6.02 52
LDIS09CYUAY1002C.75S 2 x 0.75 0.6 6.43 62
LDIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 x 1 0.6 6.78 71
LDIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.6 7.32 87
LDIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.7 8.83 131
LDIS09CYUAY1002C004S 2 x 4 0.8 10.32 188
LDIS09CYUAY1002C006S 2 x 6 0.8 11.67 252
LDIS09CYUAY1002C010S 2 x 10 1 14.76 412
LDIS09CYUAY1002C016S 2 x 16 1 17.04 583
LDIS09CYUAY1002C025S 2 x 25 1.2 20.37 861
LDIS09CYUAY1002C035S 2 x 35 1.2 23.15 1154
LDIS09CYUAY1002C050S 2 x 50 1.4 27.75 1657
LDIS09CYUAY1002C070S 2 x 70 1.4 31.51 2219
LDIS09CYUAY1002C095S 2 x 95 1.6 36.28 2974
LDIS09CYUAY1002C120S 2 x 120 1.6 39.56 3633
LDIS09CYUAY1003C0.5S 3 x 0.5 0.6 6.36 60
LDIS09CYUAY1003C.75S 3 x 0.75 0.6 6.80 73
LDIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 x 1 0.6 7.18 85
LDIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 0.6 7.76 105
LDIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 0.7 9.38 160
LDIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 x 4 0.8 10.98 231
LDIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 x 6 0.8 12.63 321
LDIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 x 10 1 15.93 524
LDIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 x 16 1 18.18 741
LDIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 x 25 1.2 21.97 1113
LDIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 x 35 1.2 24.75 1486
LDIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 x 50 1.4 29.65 2133
LDIS09CYUAY1003C070S 3 x 70 1.4 33.68 2874
LDIS09CYUAY1003C095S 3 x 95 1.6 38.80 3862
LDIS09CYUAY1003C120S 3 x 120 1.6 42.32 4738
LDIS09CYUAY1003C150S 3 x 150 1.8 46.69 5797
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC
Industrial Cable and Cords, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00189.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code
Conductor size Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.) Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1003C185S 3 x 185 2 52.03 7241
LDIS09CYUAY1003C240S 3 x 240 2.2 58.33 9210
LDIS09CYUAY1003C300S 3 x 300 2.4 64.88 11518
LDIS09CYUAY1004C0.5S 4 x 0.5 0.6 6.91 73
LDIS09CYUAY1004C.75S 4 x 0.75 0.6 7.41 88
LDIS09CYUAY1004C001S 4 x 1 0.6 7.83 103
LDIS09CYUAY1004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 0.6 8.68 134
LDIS09CYUAY1004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 0.7 10.26 198
LDIS09CYUAY1004C004S 4 x 4 0.8 12.07 289
LDIS09CYUAY1004C006S 4 x 6 0.8 13.86 402
LDIS09CYUAY1004C010S 4 x 10 1 17.51 658
LDIS09CYUAY1004C016S 4 x 16 1 20.03 937
LDIS09CYUAY1004C025S 4 x 25 1.2 24.46 1426
LDIS09CYUAY1004C035S 4 x 35 1.2 27.54 1906
LDIS09CYUAY1004C050S 4 x 50 1.4 32.74 2715
LDIS09CYUAY1004C070S 4 x 70 1.4 37.20 3668
LDIS09CYUAY1004C095S 4 x 95 1.6 42.89 4935
LDIS09CYUAY1004C120S 4 x 120 1.6 46.81 6066
LDIS09CYUAY1004C150S 4 x 150 1.8 51.69 7428
LDIS09CYUAY1004C185S 4 x 185 2 57.62 9285
LDIS09CYUAY1004C240S 4 x 240 2.2 64.63 11820
LDIS09CYUAY1004C300S 4 x 300 2.4 71.92 14794
LDIS09CYUAY1005C0.5S 5 x 0.5 0.6 7.50 73
LDIS09CYUAY1005C.75S 5 x 0.75 0.6 8.06 90
LDIS09CYUAY1005C001S 5 x 1 0.6 8.72 110
LDIS09CYUAY1005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 0.6 9.45 139
LDIS09CYUAY1005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 0.7 11.22 206
LDIS09CYUAY1005C004S 5 x 4 0.8 13.43 309
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC
Industrial Cable and Cords, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00189.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.